Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506001EN   page 1
June 4, 2024 12:07 AM
Quick Facts
•	 Direct-mounted discrete light engine for improved
optical uniformity and visual comfort
•	 Lumen packages range from 4,300 - 68,000 nominal

29. Fixed for USSL-M
30. Cannot be used with PR7 or other motion response control options.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  USSL-XL-PA4B-740-U-T4W-BZ
Product Family Camera Type Data Backhaul
L=LumenSafe Technology     H=Dome Camera, High Res
Z=Dome Camera, Remote PTZ
C=Cellular, Customer Installed SIM Card
A=Cellular, Factory Installed AT&T SIM Card
V=Cellular, Factory Installed Verizon SIM Card
S=Cellular, Factory Installed Sprint SIM Card
E=Ethernet Networking
LumenSafe Integrated Network Security Camera Technology Options (Add as Suffix)
USSL Discrete LEDStreetworks
PS506001EN   page 3
June 4, 2024 12:07 AM
SA=QM Pole Mount Arm (USSL & USSL-P)
4-15/16"
[125mm]